2015

Driftregnskab
Indtaegter
Kontingent
Renter
Andet
lalt

Udgifter
Kontorhold
Arrangementer
Porto m.v.
Forsikringer
Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesmgder
Honorarer
Materiel
Hjemmeside
Fredebladet

Diverse

lalt

Resultat

2015
12.600,00
0,00
450,00
13.050,00

10,00
0,00
1.300,00
0,00
998,00
300,00
4.250,00
0,00
45,00
0,00
716,00

7.869,00

5.181,00

2014
12.600,00
0,00
920,00
13.520,00

0,00
2.144.80
1.150,00

0,00

785,95
300,00
4.250,00
0,00
268,20
0,00
745,50

9.893,15

3.626,85

RESTRICTED



Balance

Aktiver

Kasse

Bankbog

Giro
Kontingentrestance
lalt

Passiver
Kapitalkonto

Geeld

Ubetalte regninger
lalt

Ballance

Kapitalkonto 2015

Kapitalkonto pr. 311214

Arets resultat

Kapitalkonto pr. 311215

2015
294,50
78.578,32
34,78
0,00
78.907,60

78.907,60
0,00
0,00
78.907,60

78.907,60

73.726,60
6.181,00
78.907,60

2014
1.332,50
72.099,32
294,78
0,00
73.726,60

73.726,60
0,00
0,00
73.726,60

73.726,60

RESTRICTED



