2015

Driftregnskab

Dilitioglionab		
Indtægter	2015	2014
Kontingent	12.600,00	12.600,00
Renter	0,00	0,00
Andet	450,00	920,00
lalt	13.050,00	13.520,00
Udgifter		
Kontorhold	10,00	0,00
Arrangementer	0,00	2.144,80
Porto m.v.	1.300,00	1.150,00
Forsikringer	0,00	0,00
Generalforsamling	998,00	785,95
Bestyrelsesmøder	300,00	300,00
Honorarer	4.250,00	4.250,00
Materiel	0,00	0,00
Hjemmeside	45,00	268,20
Fredebladet	0,00	0,00
Diverse	716,00	745,50
lalt	7.869,00	9.893,15
Resultat	5.181,00	3.626,85

Balance

Aktiver	2015	2014
Kasse	294,50	1.332,50
Bankbog	78.578,32	72.099,32
Giro	34,78	294,78
Kontingentrestance	0,00	0,00
lalt	78.907,60	73.726,60
Passiver		
Kapitalkonto	78.907,60	73.726,60
Gæld	0,00	0,00
Ubetalte regninger	0,00	0,00
lalt	78.907,60	73.726,60
Ballance	78.907,60	73.726,60

Kapitalkonto 2015

Kapitalkonto pr. 311214	73.726,60
Årets resultat	6.181,00
Kapitalkonto pr. 311215	78.907,60